
LIST OF CANDIDATE(S) SELECTEDFORTHE POST OF OFFICER (SECURITY)
IN E-l GRADE:

Advt. No. GAIL/OPEN/SRD/EXE/3/2018

._~._--.,
. 51.No Reg.No.

1 50634710
2 50615877

3 50605860

4 50606764
5 50615341

Name of candidate
S Shri
NAVINDER KUMAR
MANISH TAK
ARVIND KUMAR
CHAURASIA
VUAY KUMAR
SUESH KJ

Date of Birth

24-04-1979
08-01-1978

20-05-1981

06-01-1980
25-05-1986
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